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Robert Newman, President
504 S 57 St
Omaha, NE  68106
402-660-1743
newmanrl@cox.net

Barbara Loos, Vice President
2742 Scott Ave.
Lincoln, NE  68506
402-486-3679
beloos@neb.rr.com

Karen Lemmon, Secretary
104 Lemmon Rd
Whitney, NE  69367
308-667-2054
klemmon@bbcwb.net

Cheryl Livingston, Treasurer
1026 S 35 St
Lincoln, NE  68510
402-488=2509
Clivingston4@neb.rr.com

Becky McCullough, Board Member
3133 S 17 St
Lincoln, NE  68502
402-261-6761
misscoffee@neb.rr.com

Deb Altman
2319 Winding Way
Lincoln, NE  68506
402-489-9458
jaltman@neb.rr.com

Jeff Altman
2319 Winding Way
Lincoln, NE  68506
402-489-9458
jaltman@neb.rr.com

Kevin Ellerman
PO Box 154
Elba, NE  68835
308-571-0703
kevinellerman@nctc.net

Geralynn Konruff
PO Box 34
Chappell, NE  69129
308-890=1304
gkkonruff@hotmail.com

Audra Kramer
1612 F St, Apt. 2
Lincoln, NE  68508
402-742-3430
akramer@neb.rr.com

Brad Loos
2742 Scott Ave.
Lincoln, NE  68506
402-486-3679
beloos@neb.rr.com

Nancy Oltman
518 N Bellevue
Hastings, NE  69101
402-463-2018
Noltman23@gmail.com

Bob Riley
1633 N. Irving
Fremont, NE  68025
402-727-5806
Bober49@q.com

Darrell Walla
4107 Sunset Dr.
Columbus, NE  68601
402-350-3365
walladarrell@gmail.com	











